
U  P  W  A  R  D
 Photo Schedule

 Saturday, January 24th
Spartans
Hoosiers
Boilers
Warriors
Angels
Wildcats
Cyclones
Rams
Eagles
Liberty Bells
Hawkeyes
Gators
Tigers
Bulldogs
Sparkles

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
 
 

 

Photos will be taken in the lobby, down by the sanctuary.  
Please have your order form fil led out and payment ready!

*Coaches will receive free 5x7 of team*

B A S K E T B A L L     &      C H E E R

T E A M  P H O T O S  W I L L  B E  D O N E  A S  A  G R O U P !
P L E A S E  S T A Y  W I T H  Y O U R  T E A M !


