

U P W A R D
Photo Schedule
BASKETBALL & CHEER
Saturday, January 24th

Spartans	8:00
Hoosiers	8:15
Boilers	8:30
Warriors	8:45
Angels	9:00
Wildcats	9:30
Cyclones	9:45
Rams	10:00
Eagles	10:15
Liberty Bells	10:30
Hawkeyes	11:00
Gators	11:10
Tigers	11:20
Bulldogs	11:30
Sparkles	11:40

Photos will be taken in the lobby, down by the sanctuary.
Please have your order form filled out and payment ready!

**TEAM PHOTOS WILL BE DONE AS A GROUP!
PLEASE STAY WITH YOUR TEAM!**

Coaches will receive free 5x7 of team